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TREE

= i 24 AR PLP/PMPLP

TEM K 9815=980nm pass/1550nm blocked; 9806=980nm pass/1064nm blocked
HagEA 0=Hi1060; 1=PM Panda fiber; S=Specified

RAFER 0=250um#R 4 ; 1=900umir & &

BHKE 0=0.8m; l=1m

AZAHFE  0=300mW; ,01=1W,....., 10=10W

##k%A  |0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




